SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEABLE PROPERTIES IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-2019

4	0	2		FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-201		-	0	0
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	Name and age of family members	earning members in	properties acquired/ held in each financial year	Details of accounts in banks post office etc, amount in balance up to the financial year and source of the amount.	Details of P.P.F. F.D.R N.S.C. K.V.P. and other investments ect along with A NO.	advance etc taken	and other sources if any with details of deductions.	Remark
Principal Judge Family Court, Ghazipur. 23-3-2001	1.Dr.Sangeeta singh (Wife 40 year) 2-Abhigya Singh (16 year) 3-Anora Singh (11 year)	NIL	Properties 1- Maruti Car,Zen Lx (ii)No UP-78AE- 9697 Dated 28-11-2001 2- Colour TV LG Model 2001 3- Refrigrator 4- Tractor, tralley UP-53C-5048	2-Joint A/C-No 32404310111 SBI Gorakhpur Rs 105549.00/- 3-A/c No 2825101001537 Canara Bank Aligarh Rs 50429.00/- 4-Joint A/c No 548 District Chapteritye Bank Rampur	1-L.I.C. NO 291761506 Rs 25660/-Yearly 2-L.I.C. NO 291759607 Rs 10872/-Yearly 3-L.I.C. No. 293621122 Rs 9616/- Yearly 4-L.I.C. No. 295007128 Rs 11880/-H.Yearly 5-PPF A/C No. 11078337477 SBI. Gorakhpur Rs 150000/-	Home Loan S.B.I. Lucknow NBRI, Branch A/c No.33177794166 Loan Amount Rs.3186070/- Dt. 2.8.2013 Instalment Rs.30641/- for the peroid of Twenty Years	Gross Income- 2385460/- Deduction 1-G.I.S. Rs 4800/- 2-GPF. Rs 252619/- 3-I.Tax Rs 413000/- Total Rs. 670419/- Net Amount Rs 1715041/-	
					1	120		

(GULAB SINGH-II)
Principal Judge ,
Family Court, Ghazipur

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEABLE PROPERTIES IN THE

1	2			FINANCIAL YEA	R 2019-2020			
Name and Designation Initial date of Ioining in the Iudicial service	Name and age of family members	earning members in the family	year (exceeding one month basic pay /Rs,		Details of P.P.F. F.D.R N.S.C. K.V.P. and other investments ect along with A/C N0.	Details of loans advance etc taken with its amount number of installment name of bank/ Institution etc	if any with details of deductions.	9 Remar
Gulab Singh- II Principal Judge Family Court, Ghazipur 23-3-2001	(Wife 41 year)		Old Movable Properties 1- Maruti Car,Zen I k (ii)No UP-78AE-9697 Dated 28-11-2001 2- Colour TV LG Model 2001 3- Refrigrator 4- Tractor, tralley UP-53C-5048 NO any movable property acquired in financial year 2019-	2-Joint A/C-No 32404310111 SBI Gorakhpur Rs 57924.00/- 3-A/c N0 2825101001537 Canara Bank Aligarh Rs 52145.00/- 4-Joint A/c N0 548 District C0-oprative Bank,Rampur KarKhana		A/c No.33177794166	Gross Income- Deduction 1-G.I.S. 2-G.P.F. 3-I. Tax Total Rs 1633987/- Rs. 2245716/- Rs 4800/- Rs 2,56,941/- Rs 6,11,729/- Rs 1633987/-	

(GULAB SINGH-II)
Principal Judge
Family Court, Ghazipur

SU	BMISSION O	F COMPLETE STA	TEMENT OF I	MMOVAB	LE PROPERT	TES UPTO T	HE FINANCIAL	YEAR 2018-20	019
1	2	3	4	5	6	7 -	8	9	10
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Area in Acres	Revenue Assessed	Estimate value(Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or parted	Remark
Gulab Singh-II Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur. Date of Joining 23.03.2001.	Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur.	Under Avas Evam Vikas Parishad Vriandavan Yojana Raebareli Road, Lucknow, Himalaya Enclave, Tower D- 2, Flat No. 502. Allotment Date 01- 11-2012 Registry Date 30-07-2018	133.18 square/meter Himalaya Enclave, Tower D-2, Flat No. 502,Vrindavan Yojana, Raebareli Road, Lucknow.	NIL	Rs 5197137.00/-	Acquired	Acquired	Sampatti Prabandhak. Uttar Pradesh Awas Evam Vikas Parishad, Vrindavan Yojana, Raebareli Road, Lucknow.	Information regarding concerned property has been sent to Hon'ble court through the earlier property detail in the finacial year 2012-2013 Dated 09-01-2015.

(Gulab Singh-II)
Principal Judge
Family Court Ghazipur.

SUE	BMISSION OF	COMPLETE STA	TEMENT OF	IMMOVAE	LE PROPE	RTIES UPT	O THE FIN	VANCIAL YEAR 2019	-2020
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Area in Acres	Revenue Assessed	Estimate value(Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted with	From whom acquired or parted	Remark
Gulab Singh-II Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur. Date of Joining 23.03.2001.	Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(Gulab Singh-II)
Principal Judge
Family Court Ghazipur.

		LAN	D HELD I	N THE FIN	ANCIAL YEAR	2018-2019		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue Assessed	Estimate value(Rs.)	Remark
Gulab Singh-II Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur. Date of Joining 23.03.2001.	Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(Gulab Singh-II)
Principal Judge
Family Court Ghazipur.

Address II		LAN	D HELD	IN THE FIN	NANCIAL YEA	R 2019-2020		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue Assessed		Remarl
udge, Family	Principal judge, Family Court, Ghazipur.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL .	NIL	NIL	NIL

Gulab Singh-II)
Principal Judge
Family Court Ghazipur.